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Overview

2024/08/16 17:20:00

Price
1.66 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-0.60% (-0.01)

CH0043238366
ARYN

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

CHF

Consumer Products

Stock

1,738 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

1.58 CHF (30,000)
1.74 CHF (30,000)
1.65 CHF

1.66 CHF

1.65 CHF

1.67 CHF

1.64015 CHF
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58963843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0043238366-2024-08-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0043238366
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0043238366&ID_NOTATION=34813242
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0043238366&ID_NOTATION=34813242
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88eda34e3b8ff4187851fc474ddb93e44a643128fb4a0e01b6458bd0768f9ea3&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ac8703c43d9c4b42f&time=1723956790&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f3faf0c4ed5a11a1d2532cacded6e0519736f8be0144453c346ced69c9de8ea&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cc21eb0a0274a06bf&time=1723956790&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c120d0d4a6e0472cf723524a7389f3becd1d5afcd3949c024c4dcdd09bb7b1fe&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f230e9bde2f32fa23&time=1723956790&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a9f648aaef4fa8f55e349301bd74d421bb51658ad79ebcd8c7fbe92f18fe6b1&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=67e5956821d1bad47&time=1723956790&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9111c1ca46e5493bfebe932fb46dbfee390bd0fc26f158c8ba79629f2ae4abb4&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7477c3a4aef863fda&time=1723956790&tool=RSC

ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

Details

2024/08/16 17:20:00

Price
1.66 CHF

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.60% (-0.01)

ISIN CH0043238366
Symbol ARYN
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,738 EUR
(m)
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.58 CHF (30,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.74 CHF (30,000)
Open 1.65 CHF
High 1.66 CHF
Low 1.65 CHF
Close (prev. day) 1.67 CHF
VWAP 1.64015 CHF
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +10.30% +19.86% +38.33%
Perf (abs.) +0.16 +0.28 +0.46
Beta 0.79 0.85 1.14
Volatility  28.14 29.07 38.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

1.66 CHF (0)

1.66 CHF (715)

1.70 CHF (320)

1.62 CHF (569)

1.82 CHF (2024/05/13)
1.48 CHF (2024/03/05)
1.82 CHF (2024/05/13)
1.35 CHF (2023/08/18)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31 1.682 CHF
08/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20 1.66 CHF

European Trade Reporting 08/16

Hamburg 2019/ 08:01 0.967 EUR
06/28

Frankfurt 2019/ 17:30 0.94 EUR
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 19:21 1.895USD

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2.48 722

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 4

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34813242
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24355267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24384963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25253550

ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

06/17

Berlin 2019/ 18:47 0.9822 EUR 0.00 14
06/28
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24372056

ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

# Aryzta AG is a global food business, which engages in the development, production, and
AR\‘:ZTA distribution of food in convenience bakery markets. lts brands include Hiestand, Otis

( Spunkmeyer, Cuisine de France, Mette Munk, Pré Pain, Coup de pates, La Brea Bakery,
and Fornetti. It operates through the Aryzta Europe and Aryzta Rest of World geographical
segments. The Aryzta Europe segment deals with the European convenience bakery market
and has a diversified customer base within the foodservice, large retail, and convenience or
independent retail channels. The Rest of World segment consists of businesses in Australia,
ARYZTA AG Asia, New Zealand, and South America, primarily partnering with international quick service

restaurants and other foodservice customers. The company was founded in 1988 and is
headquartered in Schlieren, Switzerland.

Contact Details

Ifangstrasse 9 - 8952 Schlieren
Telefon: +41-44-583-42-00
Fax: +41-44-583-42-49

o Members of Management Board Board of directors
E-mail: info@aryzta.com
Urs Jordi Chairman of Managing Alejandro Legarda Member of the
Board Zaragueta administrative board
PDF Downloads Christophe Member of Executive Cornelia Gehrig- Member of the
Company report: ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 & Toitot Committee Nell administrative board
(REGD) Martin Huber ~ Member of Executive Heiner Kamps Member of the
Committee administrative board
Rhona Member of Executive Hélene Weber- Member of the
Shakespeare Committee Dubi administrative board

Sandip Gudka  Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@aryzta.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0043238366-2024-08-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0043238366
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